Table Skirting
Standard table skirting is available in either 30” or 42” heights & is made of a pleated, flame-retardant polyknit fabric.
Color choices are as follows:
Embossed taffeta pattern vinyl (flame-retardant plastic) table skirting is available in virtually any color with 30 days advanced
notice.  Table linen rental also available.  Please contact us for more information.
Black Blue Burgundy Expo Green Gold
Hunter
Green Red Silver Teal White
Due to different monitor & printer settings, actual colors may vary from those shown.
1
Specialty Tables & Counter Tables
All specialty tables and counters are commercial-grade wooden tables with metal legs.  Available with or without white vinyl table-
top covering and pleated cloth skirting on three sides*.
A. 30” Diameter Cocktail Tables
  Covered & Skirted Plain (no cover/skirt)
30” High 20230-0001CS 20230-0001
42” High 20240-0005CS 20240-0005
B. 60” Diameter Banquet Tables
  Covered & Skirted Plain (no cover/skirt)
30” High 20230-0002CS 20230-0002
42” High 20240-0007CS 20240-0007
C. 6’ Crescent Serpentine Tables
  Covered & Skirted Plain (no cover/skirt)
30” High 20230-0003CS 20230-0003
42” High 20240-0008CS 20240-0008
A
B
C
* Skirting on 30” Diameter Cocktail Table and 60” Diameter Banquet Table covers entire circumference of table.  Fourth side table skirting
available for 6’ Crescent Serpentine Tables.
Standard Tables & Counter Tables
All standard tables and counters are commercial-grade wooden tables with folding metal legs.  Available with or without white
vinyl tabletop covering and pleated cloth skirting on three sides*.
Estimated seating capacties are as follows: 4’ table - 4 people, 6’ table - 6 people, 8’ table - 8 people.
A
B
C
A. Standard Tables (30” high)
  Covered & Skirted Plain (no cover/skirt)
2’ x 4’ 20210-0001CS 20210-0001
2’ x 6’ 20210-0002CS 20210-0002
2’ x 8’ 20210-0003CS 20210-0003
B. Counter Tables (42” high)
  Covered & Skirted Plain (no cover/skirt)
2’ x 4’ 20220-0001CS 20220-0001
2’ x 6’ 20220-0002CS 20220-0002
2’ x 8’ 20220-0003CS 20220-0003
C. Covered Table Top Riser (12” high)
4’ x 1’ 20290-0001
6’ x 1’ 20290-0002
8’ x 1’ 20290-0003